D
C-
D
C
PC
B
M
O

W
ER M
O
D
U
LES
Powering Progress – www.powerbox.com.auDoc. No. PBC9 Rev.C 28-4-11 193
INPUT CURRENT
MODEL
INPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
CURRENT NO LOAD FULL LOAD % EFF SIZE
CFB200-48S25 2.5 VDC 40A 2.8A 74
CFB200-48S33 3.3 VDC 40A 3.5A 79
CFB200-48S05 5 VDC 40A 5A 83
CFB200-48S12 36-75 VDC 12 VDC 17A 25 mA 5A 85 Full Brick
CFB200-48S15 15 VDC 13.3A 5A 85
CFB200-48S24 24 VDC 8.33A 5A 85
CFB200-48S28 28 VDC 7.14A 4.7A 89
CFB200-48S48 48 VDC 4.2A 4.7A 90
SELECTION TABLES
CFB Series
1 0 0 - 6 0 0  W A T T S  -  D C / D C  S I N G L E  O U T P U T
MODEL
NUMBER
INPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT
VOLTAGE
OUTPUT CURRENT INPUT CURRENT
MIN MAX NO LOAD FULL LOAD % EFF
CFB600-24S12 12VDC 0mA 50 A 150mA 28.09A 89
CFB600-24S28 18-36VDC 28VDC 0mA 21.5 A 150mA 27.87A 90
CFB600-24S32 32VDC 0mA 19 A 150mA 27.84A 91 Full Brick
CFB600-48S12 12VDC 0mA 50 A 90mA 13.89A 90
CFB700-48S28 36-75VDC 28VDC 0mA 25 A 105mA 16.03A 91
CFB600-48S32 32VDC 0mA 19 A 90mA 13.77A 92
NOTE: 1. Nominal Input Voltage 24,48 VDC
2. The output terminal of all models required a minimum capacitor 470uF to maintain
specified regulation.
3. Heatsink and cooling details contact Powerbox Sales